Nifty Advisor Support.

SEI Strategic Partner



Leverage our relationships to get discounted pricing on valuable services.

As part of our continued commitment to help advisors power wealth and focus on client relationships, we have established strategic partnerships with several key business service partners to help you **reduce costs**, **save time** and **increase efficiencies** to run a more successful firm.

Nifty Advisor Support

Nifty Advisor Support empowers Registered Investment Advisors (RIAs) with tailored digital marketing, client servicing, and financial planning solutions.

Nifty Advisor Support's flexible services—available on both ongoing and project-based models—enable RIAs to streamline operations, help with compliance, and focus on delivering exceptional client experiences. Whether you need long-term support or short-term project assistance, Nifty Advisor Support helps your business scale efficiently while reducing decision fatigue and administrative burdens.

Contact www.niftyadvisorsupport.com/contact-us/

Discount

Waived Setup Fee + 5% off annual contract for Market Flow, Market Forward, Service Flow or Service Forward, and 10% Off Any One-time Project

Website www.niftyadvisorsupport.com

Important information

SEI is not affiliated with any firms mentioned herein. The information contained herein has been provided to SEI Investments Company (SEI) by an unaffiliated third party. SEI cannot guarantee the accuracy or completeness of the information and assumes no responsibility or liability for its incompleteness or inaccuracy. SEI does not endorse the use of any of the products mentioned herein. Always check with your firm's compliance department before implementing any new third party vendors.

©2024 SEI®